DANIEL LADY CANTEEN

BREAKFAST
Sausage/Egg/Cheese Sandwich
Ham/Egg/Cheese Sandwich

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew
Lemonade

Bottle Spring Water

Coffee

Orange Juice

DAILY FARE

Jumbo Hot Dog

Jumbo Kraut or Chili Dog
Cheeseburger

Chili Cheeseburger
Pulled Pork BBQ

Grilled Soft Pretzel

Bag of Chips

Bag of Pretzels

$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00



Root Beer Float

Ice Cream Sundae

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew
Lemonade

Bottle Spring Water

$4.00
$4.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



