DANIEL LADY CANTEEN

BREAKFAST

Sausage/Egg/Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Ham/Egg/Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew	\$2.00
Lemonade	\$2.00
Bottle Spring Water	\$2.00
Coffee	\$2.00
Orange Juice	\$2.00

DAILY FARE

Jumbo Hot Dog	\$3.00
Jumbo Kraut or Chili Dog	\$4.00
Cheeseburger	\$4.00
Chili Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Pulled Pork BBQ	\$5.00
Grilled Soft Pretzel	\$3.00
Bag of Chips	\$1.00
Bag of Pretzels	\$1.00

Root Beer Float	\$4.00
Ice Cream Sundae	\$4.00
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew	\$2.00
Lemonade	\$2.00
Bottle Spring Water	\$2.00